List of grants paid by the Blue Waters Community Trust

1 May 2015 - 30 April 2016

Recipient

West End Lawn Tennis Club

Auckland Sexual Abuse HELP

Ronald McDonald House Auckland Trust

Roskill Amateur Swimming & life Saving Club

Murrays Bay Sailing Club

Auckland & District Pipe Band

Waiheke Bowling Club

Manukau Indian Association

North Harbour Hockey

NZ Council of Victim Support Groups
Big Brothers and Big Sisters of Auckland
The Parenting Place

Bowls NZ

The Friendship House Trust

Bayfield Primary School

North Harbour Water Polo Club
Takapuna Bowling Club

Marist North Harbour Rugby & Sports Club
Auckland Bowls Inc

Auckland Kids Achievement Trust
Hillsboro Bowling Club

Howick Bowling Club

Mobility Assistance Dogs Trust

Special Olympics Upper North Island
Surf Life Saving Northern Region
United North Piha Lifeguard Service
Well Women and Family Trust
Mairangi Bay Tennis Club

Aphasia NZ

Watersafe Auckland

Hibiscus Coast Basketball Association
Stuttering Treatment and Research Trust
The Parenting Place

Louise Perkins Foundation

Life Education Trust South East Auckland
Getin2life Youth Development Trust
Cornwall Districts Cricket Club

The Brain Injury Association

Tamaki Community Development Trust
Spark Centre

Totara Park Equestrian Centre Trust
Auckland Grammar School

Browns Bay Bowling Club

Auckland Coastguard

Home and Family Counselling
Onehunga Mangere United Football Club
Glen Eden Bowling Club

Auckland Bowls Inc

Auckland Blind Lawn Bowls

Auckland District Kidney Society
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Amount

15,000.00
5,957.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
15,000.00
3,250.00
30,000.00
3,000.00
10,000.00
3,700.00
5,000.00
3,471.00
20,000.00
5,000.00
20,000.00
1,596.00
6,456.00
4,215.00
17,000.00
10,000.00
1,492.00
4,200.00
5,832.00
10,000.00
6,667.00
2,500.00
4,350.00
4,000.00
5,000.00
7,500.00
4,784.00
5,000.00
2,780.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
5,416.00
2,500.00
4,970.00
5,000.00
923.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
750.00
5,000.00
2,430.00
900.00
1,510.00
22,000.00
5,000.00
3,000.00



Auckland Indian Sports Club
Auckland Sexual Abuse HELP

Child Cancer Foundation

Foundation for Youth Development
Henderson Bowling Club

Sir Edmond Hillary OPC

St Heliers Bowling Club

The Order of St John Northern Region Trust Board
Marist Softball Club

Mt Albert Ponsonby AFC

Pacific Badminton Club

Dolphin Theatre

Ambury Park Centre

Arthritis New Zealand

Browns Bay Bowling Club

Diabetes NZ Auckland Branch
Multiple Sclerosis Society of Auckland
Shore Rovers Netball Club

North Harbour Rugby Union

Camp Quality

Auckland YWCA

Parent to Parent Auckland

Friends of the Onehunga Community House
Onehunga and District Youth Band
Kohimarama Bowling Club

RNZPS Waitemata Area (Plunket)
Make a Wish Foundation of NZ Trust
North Harbour Rugby Football Union
The Parenting Place

Auckland Bowls Inc

Mairangi Bay Bowling Club

Mercy Hospice Auckland

Mt Eden Bowls

North Harbour Rugby Football Union
Rocky Nook Bowling Club

Auckland Asthma Society

Habitat for Humanity

Life Education Trust South East Auckland
North Harbour Rugby Football Union
North Sport Academy

Onehunga Bowling Club

Pakuranga Bowling Club

Project Litefoot Trust

The Motor Neuron Disease Association
Epilepsy Association

Pringle Park Bowling Club

Epsom Bowls

Golden Grove School

Auckland Bowls

SPCA Auckland

Melanoma NZ

Total Grants Approved

1,520.00
5,000.00
4,700.00
6,500.00

30,000.00

2,035.00
5,000.00

15,000.00

1,347.00
1,047.00
1,140.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00

503.00

13,000.00

5,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
3,075.00

10,000.00

2,500.00
5,000.00

22,950.00

2,000.00

300,000.00
10,000.00

5,000.00

10,000.00
12,000.00

5,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
7,530.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00

10,000.00
15,000.00
10,000.00

5,000.00
3,130.00
1,904.00

150,000.00

5,000.00
5,000.00
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1,092,030.00



LESS REPAYMENTS

North Harbour Rugby Union

The First Tee

Pakuranga Bowling Club

Auckland Bowls Inc

Foundation for Youth Development

Applications Declined 1 May 2015 - 30 April 2016
Ellerslie Association Football Club

Parent to Parent Auckland

Auckland Badminton Association

Selwyn College

Cockle Bay Tennis Club

Dance Therapy NZ

Lifewalk Trust

Maungarei Community Christian Trust
Stanley Bowling and Petanque Club
Foundation for Youth Development

Mt Albert Sandringham Bowling Club

North Kaipara Maori Wardens Association
Huapai Pony Club

New Hope Community Impact Church
Waiheke Bowling Club

East City BMX Club

Mt Richmond Special School

Mt Albert Tennis Club

Star Jam

Cornwall District Cricket Club

Life Education Trust South East Auckland
Ellerslie School

Zeal Education Trust

Waitakere United

Dress for Success

South Auckland Rangers Ass Football & Sports Club
Canoe Racing NZ Inc

Onehunga Mangere United Football Club
New Zealand Blind Lawn Bowling Association
Glenbrook Netball Club

Te Roopu Taurimu O Manukau

Tough Love Auckland Inc

Carers NZ

Paralympics NZ

Middlemore Foundation for Health Innovation
The Parenting Place

8,138.43
1,320.00
574.57
13,552.00
143.30

Ll n nnn

23,728.30

Kelston Community Hub

New Zealand Rugby League
Tamaki Community Trust

Kaihoe o Aotearoa

Community Matters

North Harbour Rugby Union
Cochlear Implant Foundation
Action Education

Auckland District Pipe Band
Birkenhead Bowling Club

Good Seed Trust

Waka Ama NZ

Lifeline NZ

Auckland Softball Association
Bowls NZ

Athletics Auckland

Cure Kids

Pupuke Golf Club

Wainui School

Lynn Avon United AFC

Sacred Heart College
Willowbank School

French Bay Yacht Club

Auckland Hockey Association
Auckland Festival Trust

Golden Grove School

Auckland Kids Achievement Trust
Metro Football

Surf Life Saving Northern Region
Hibiscus Coast Raiders Rugby League
The Actors Program

Takapuna City Association Football Club
Youthline Auckland Charitable Trust
Graeme Dingle Foundation
Henderson Bowls



