List of grants paid by the Blue Waters Community Trust 1 May 2015 - 30 April 2016



Recipient		Amount
West End Lawn Tennis Club	\$	15,000.00
Auckland Sexual Abuse HELP	\$	5,957.00
Ronald McDonald House Auckland Trust	\$	10,000.00
Roskill Amateur Swimming & life Saving Club	\$	10,000.00
Murrays Bay Sailing Club	\$	15,000.00
Auckland & District Pipe Band	\$	3,250.00
Waiheke Bowling Club	\$	30,000.00
Manukau Indian Association	\$	3,000.00
North Harbour Hockey	\$	10,000.00
NZ Council of Victim Support Groups	\$	3,700.00
Big Brothers and Big Sisters of Auckland	\$	5,000.00
The Parenting Place	\$	3,471.00
Bowls NZ	\$	20,000.00
The Friendship House Trust	\$	5,000.00
Bayfield Primary School	\$	20,000.00
North Harbour Water Polo Club	\$	1,596.00
Takapuna Bowling Club	\$	6,456.00
Marist North Harbour Rugby & Sports Club	\$	4,215.00
Auckland Bowls Inc	\$	17,000.00
Auckland Kids Achievement Trust	\$	10,000.00
Hillsboro Bowling Club	\$	1,492.00
Howick Bowling Club	\$	4,200.00
Mobility Assistance Dogs Trust	\$	5,832.00
Special Olympics Upper North Island	\$	10,000.00
Surf Life Saving Northern Region	\$	6,667.00
United North Piha Lifeguard Service	\$	2,500.00
Well Women and Family Trust	\$	4,350.00
Mairangi Bay Tennis Club	\$	4,000.00
Aphasia NZ	\$	5,000.00
Watersafe Auckland	\$	7,500.00
Hibiscus Coast Basketball Association	\$	4,784.00
Stuttering Treatment and Research Trust	\$	5,000.00
The Parenting Place	\$	2,780.00
Louise Perkins Foundation	\$	10,000.00
Life Education Trust South East Auckland	\$	5,000.00
Getin2life Youth Development Trust	\$	5,416.00
Cornwall Districts Cricket Club	\$	2,500.00
The Brain Injury Association	\$	4,970.00
Tamaki Community Development Trust	\$	5,000.00
Spark Centre	\$	923.00
Totara Park Equestrian Centre Trust	\$	5,000.00
Auckland Grammar School	\$ \$	2,000.00
Browns Bay Bowling Club		750.00
Auckland Coastguard	\$	5,000.00
Home and Family Counselling	\$	2,430.00
Onehunga Mangere United Football Club	\$ \$	900.00
Glen Eden Bowling Club Auckland Bowls Inc	\$ \$	1,510.00
	\$ \$	22,000.00
Auckland Blind Lawn Bowls	\$ \$	5,000.00
Auckland District Kidney Society	Ş	3,000.00

Auckland Indian Sports Club	\$	1,520.00	
Auckland Sexual Abuse HELP	\$	5,000.00	
Child Cancer Foundation	\$	4,700.00	
Foundation for Youth Development	\$	6,500.00	
Henderson Bowling Club	\$ \$	30,000.00	
Sir Edmond Hillary OPC		2,035.00	
St Heliers Bowling Club	\$	5,000.00	
The Order of St John Northern Region Trust Board	\$	15,000.00	
Marist Softball Club	\$	1,347.00	
Mt Albert Ponsonby AFC	\$	1,047.00	
Pacific Badminton Club	\$	1,140.00	
Dolphin Theatre	\$	5,000.00	
Ambury Park Centre	\$	5,000.00	
Arthritis New Zealand	\$	3,000.00	
Browns Bay Bowling Club	\$	2,000.00	
Diabetes NZ Auckland Branch	\$	3,000.00	
Multiple Sclerosis Society of Auckland	\$	3,000.00	
Shore Rovers Netball Club	\$	503.00	
North Harbour Rugby Union	\$	13,000.00	
Camp Quality	\$	5,000.00	
Auckland YWCA	\$	5,000.00	
Parent to Parent Auckland	\$	2,000.00	
Friends of the Onehunga Community House	\$	5,000.00	
Onehunga and District Youth Band	\$	3,075.00	
Kohimarama Bowling Club	\$	10,000.00	
RNZPS Waitemata Area (Plunket) Make a Wish Foundation of NZ Trust	\$	2,500.00	
	\$ \$	5,000.00	
North Harbour Rugby Football Union The Parenting Place	\$ \$	22,950.00 2,000.00	
Auckland Bowls Inc	۶ \$	300,000.00	
Mairangi Bay Bowling Club	\$	10,000.00	
Mercy Hospice Auckland	\$	5,000.00	
Mt Eden Bowls	\$	10,000.00	
North Harbour Rugby Football Union	\$	12,000.00	
Rocky Nook Bowling Club	\$	5,000.00	
Auckland Asthma Society	\$	3,000.00	
Habitat for Humanity	\$	3,000.00	
Life Education Trust South East Auckland	\$	5,000.00	
North Harbour Rugby Football Union	\$	7,530.00	
North Sport Academy	\$	5,000.00	
Onehunga Bowling Club	\$	2,000.00	
Pakuranga Bowling Club	\$	5,000.00	
Project Litefoot Trust	\$	10,000.00	
The Motor Neuron Disease Association	\$	15,000.00	
Epilepsy Association	\$	10,000.00	
Pringle Park Bowling Club	\$	5,000.00	
Epsom Bowls	\$	3,130.00	
Golden Grove School	\$	1,904.00	
Auckland Bowls	\$	150,000.00	
SPCA Auckland	\$	5,000.00	
Melanoma NZ	\$	5,000.00	
Total Grants Approved	\$1	\$1,092,030.00	

LESS REPAYMENTS

	\$ 23,728.30
Foundation for Youth Development	\$ 143.30
Auckland Bowls Inc	\$ 13,552.00
Pakuranga Bowling Club	\$ 574.57
The First Tee	\$ 1,320.00
North Harbour Rugby Union	\$ 8,138.43

Applications Declined 1 May 2015 - 30 April 2016

Ellerslie Association Football Club
Parent to Parent Auckland

Auckland Badminton Association

Selwyn College

Cockle Bay Tennis Club Dance Therapy NZ Lifewalk Trust

Maungarei Community Christian Trust Stanley Bowling and Petanque Club Foundation for Youth Development Mt Albert Sandringham Bowling Club North Kaipara Maori Wardens Association

Huapai Pony Club

New Hope Community Impact Church

Waiheke Bowling Club East City BMX Club

Mt Richmond Special School Mt Albert Tennis Club

Star Jam

Cornwall District Cricket Club

Life Education Trust South East Auckland

Ellerslie School Zeal Education Trust Waitakere United Dress for Success

South Auckland Rangers Ass Football & Sports Club

Canoe Racing NZ Inc

Onehunga Mangere United Football Club New Zealand Blind Lawn Bowling Association

Glenbrook Netball Club Te Roopu Taurimu O Manukau

Tough Love Auckland Inc

Carers NZ

Paralympics NZ

Middlemore Foundation for Health Innovation

The Parenting Place

Kelston Community Hub New Zealand Rugby League Tamaki Community Trust

Kaihoe o Aotearoa Community Matters

North Harbour Rugby Union Cochlear Implant Foundation

Action Education

Auckland District Pipe Band Birkenhead Bowling Club

Good Seed Trust Waka Ama NZ Lifeline NZ

Auckland Softball Association

Bowls NZ

Athletics Auckland

Cure Kids

Pupuke Golf Club Wainui School

Lynn Avon United AFC Sacred Heart College Willowbank School French Bay Yacht Club

Auckland Hockey Association Auckland Festival Trust Golden Grove School

Auckland Kids Achievement Trust

Metro Football

Surf Life Saving Northern Region Hibiscus Coast Raiders Rugby League

The Actors Program

Takapuna City Association Football Club Youthline Auckland Charitable Trust

Graeme Dingle Foundation

Henderson Bowls